Event ID
FISMA/11770
FISMA/11572
FISMA/11461
FISMA/11556
FISMA/11349
FISMA/11299
FISMA/11151
FISMA/10878
FISMA/10842
FISMA/10824
FISMA/10637
FISMA/10315
FISMA/10030
FISMA/10015
FISMA/9998
FISMA/9987
FISMA/9934
FISMA/9931
FISMA/9889
FISMA/9797
FISMA/9812
FISMA/9852
FISMA/9779
FISMA/9820
FISMA/9675
FISMA/9495
FISMA/9498
FISMA/11753
FISMA/9804
FISMA/9243
FISMA/9097
FISMA/9167

Status Lead service
Closed  Old DDG.C
Closed Old old C/1
Closed  Oldold C/1
Closed Old old C/1
Closed  Old DDG.C
Closed Old old C/1
Completec Old old C/1
Closed Old old C/1
Completec Old old C/1
Closed Old old C/1
Closed  Old DDG.C
Closed Old old C/1
Closed  Oldold C/1
Closed Old old C/1
Closed  Oldold C/1
Closed Old old C/1
Closed  Oldold C/1
Closed Old old C/1
Closed  Oldold C/1
Closed Old old C/1
Completec Old old C/1
Closed Old old C/1
Closed  Oldold C/1
Closed Old old C/1
Completec Old old C/1
Completec Old old C/1
Closed  Oldold C/1
Closed DG

Closed  Oldold C/1
Closed Old old C/1
Completec DDG
Closed Old old C/1

Reception date

13-04-21
02-03-21
10-02-21
24-02-21
08-02-21
27-01-21
07-01-21
27-10-20
18-10-20
14-10-20
01-10-20
09-07-20
11-05-20
08-04-20
29-04-20
26-04-20
02-04-20
06-04-20
17-03-20
15-02-20
28-02-20
11-03-20
10-02-20
04-03-20
18-02-20
29-01-20
29-01-20

Event date/time

20-04-21
16-03-21
12-03-21
05-03-21
18-02-21
03-02-21
08-01-21
09-11-20
30-10-20
29-10-20
15-10-20
17-07-20
13-05-20
08-05-20
05-05-20
30-04-20
27-04-20
14-04-20
01-04-20
20-03-20
12-03-20
12-03-20
10-03-20
10-03-20
02-03-20
06-02-20
05-02-20
18-05-21
07-04-20
04-12-19
29-11-19
22-11-19

Title

NFRD

NFRD review

virtually meeting on NFRD-ESAP-Non financial rating agencies

Entretien avec la CPME - NFRD

Meeting Direction Générale du Trésor / EC on NFRD and DTO's

NFRD

NFRD Revision

NFRD review

NFRD revision

meeting with PYWP - Review NFRD

Meeting with DG Trésor on PNFRD (non financial reporting directive) et tous les suj
AFME - Proposed conversation on NFRD review

Discussion NFRD revision

NFRD review

NFRD revision

Brainstorming call - EFRAG intangibles project team & EC NFRD team

"virtual" exchange with EACB Experts on the NFRD review

NFRD revision - JPMorgan / DG FISMA

Invitation to "virtual" exchange with EACB Experts on the NFRD review

Exchange on upcoming consultation on NFRD: econsense sustainable finance & rep:
conf call : NFRD review and sustainability taxonomy development

the recent policy developments and future plans, especially around changes forese:
meeting with ACCA to discuss NFRD and the EU set of standards

Public consultation on the revision of the NFRD

NFRD meeting

Meeting with Intesa Sanpaolo on Review NFRD 6 febbraio mattina

AFME - Proposed conversation on NFRD review and ESG reporting

ECG roundtable on sustainable disclosure and assurance

April conference call on Non-Financial Reporting Directive consultation with BVI
Extra-financial corporate transparency - DG Trésor/DG FISMA meeting

Request for meeting - Zurich Insurance Group EMEA CEO and Global COO - sustaina
Meeting with Accountancy Europe, 22 November

External Stakeholders

France - Représentation Permanente

Finance Watch

Association Francaise des Entreprises Privées / French Association of Large Companies
Confédération des Petites et Moyennes Entreprises

Direction Générale du Trésor

Association for Financial Markets in Europe; Citigroup.inc; JPMorgan Chase & Co.
EUROPEAN TRADE UNION CONFEDERATION

Finance Watch

AXA

EUChanger; Global Witness; OXFAM FR; Publish What You Pay; Resource Governance
DG Tresor

Association for Financial Markets in Europe

Bundesvereinigung der Deutschen Arbeitgeberverbande e.V.

EACB

Europeanlssuers

European Financial Reporting Advisory Group

European Association of Co-operative Banks

JPMorgan Chase & Co.

European Association of Co-operative Banks

econsense - Forum Nachhaltige Entwicklung der Deutschen Wirtschaft

Business Reporting Advisory Group

Global Reporting Initiative

ACCAGLOBAL

European Central Bank (ECB)

Permanent Representation of the Federal Republic of Germany to the European Union
Intesa Sanpaolo

Association for Financial Markets in Europe

Afore Consulting > Afore Consulting

BVI - the German Investment Funds Association

DG Tresor

Zurich Insurance Company Ltd

Accountancy Europe
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