

Event ID	Status	Lead service	Reception date	Event date/time	Title	External Stakeholders
FISMA/11770	Closed	Old DDG.C	13-04-21	20-04-21	NFRD	France - Représentation Permanente
FISMA/11572	Closed	Old old C/1	02-03-21	16-03-21	NFRD review	Finance Watch
FISMA/11461	Closed	Old old C/1	10-02-21	12-03-21	virtually meeting on NFRD-ESAP-Non financial rating agencies	Association Française des Entreprises Privées / French Association of Large Companies
FISMA/11556	Closed	Old old C/1	24-02-21	05-03-21	Entretien avec la CPME - NFRD	Confédération des Petites et Moyennes Entreprises
FISMA/11349	Closed	Old DDG.C	08-02-21	18-02-21	Meeting Direction Générale du Trésor / EC on NFRD and DTO's	Direction Générale du Trésor
FISMA/11299	Closed	Old old C/1	27-01-21	03-02-21	NFRD	Association for Financial Markets in Europe; Citigroup.inc; JPMorgan Chase & Co.
FISMA/11151	Completed	Old old C/1	07-01-21	08-01-21	NFRD Revision	EUROPEAN TRADE UNION CONFEDERATION
FISMA/10878	Closed	Old old C/1	27-10-20	09-11-20	NFRD review	Finance Watch
FISMA/10842	Completed	Old old C/1	18-10-20	30-10-20	NFRD revision	AXA
FISMA/10824	Closed	Old old C/1	14-10-20	29-10-20	meeting with PYWP - Review NFRD	EUChanger; Global Witness; OXFAM FR; Publish What You Pay; Resource Governance
FISMA/10637	Closed	Old DDG.C	01-10-20	15-10-20	Meeting with DG Trésor on PNFRD (non financial reporting directive) et tous les sujets	DG Tresor
FISMA/10315	Closed	Old old C/1	09-07-20	17-07-20	AFME - Proposed conversation on NFRD review	Association for Financial Markets in Europe
FISMA/10030	Closed	Old old C/1	11-05-20	13-05-20	Discussion NFRD revision	Bundesvereinigung der Deutschen Arbeitgeberverbände e.V.
FISMA/10015	Closed	Old old C/1	08-04-20	08-05-20	NFRD review	EACB
FISMA/9998	Closed	Old old C/1	29-04-20	05-05-20	NFRD revision	EuropeanIssuers
FISMA/9987	Closed	Old old C/1	26-04-20	30-04-20	Brainstorming call - EFRAG intangibles project team & EC NFRD team	European Financial Reporting Advisory Group
FISMA/9934	Closed	Old old C/1	02-04-20	27-04-20	"virtual" exchange with EACB Experts on the NFRD review	European Association of Co-operative Banks
FISMA/9931	Closed	Old old C/1	06-04-20	14-04-20	NFRD revision - JPMorgan / DG FISMA	JPMorgan Chase & Co.
FISMA/9889	Closed	Old old C/1	17-03-20	01-04-20	Invitation to "virtual" exchange with EACB Experts on the NFRD review	European Association of Co-operative Banks
FISMA/9797	Closed	Old old C/1	15-02-20	20-03-20	Exchange on upcoming consultation on NFRD: econsense sustainable finance & reporting	econsense - Forum Nachhaltige Entwicklung der Deutschen Wirtschaft
FISMA/9812	Completed	Old old C/1	28-02-20	12-03-20	conf call : NFRD review and sustainability taxonomy development	Business Reporting Advisory Group
FISMA/9852	Closed	Old old C/1	11-03-20	12-03-20	the recent policy developments and future plans, especially around changes foreseen	Global Reporting Initiative
FISMA/9779	Closed	Old old C/1	10-02-20	10-03-20	meeting with ACCA to discuss NFRD and the EU set of standards	ACCAGLOBAL
FISMA/9820	Closed	Old old C/1	04-03-20	10-03-20	Public consultation on the revision of the NFRD	European Central Bank (ECB)
FISMA/9675	Completed	Old old C/1	18-02-20	02-03-20	NFRD meeting	Permanent Representation of the Federal Republic of Germany to the European Union
FISMA/9495	Completed	Old old C/1	29-01-20	06-02-20	Meeting with Intesa Sanpaolo on Review NFRD 6 febbraio mattina	Intesa Sanpaolo
FISMA/9498	Closed	Old old C/1	29-01-20	05-02-20	AFME - Proposed conversation on NFRD review and ESG reporting	Association for Financial Markets in Europe
FISMA/11753	Closed	DG		18-05-21	ECG roundtable on sustainable disclosure and assurance	Afore Consulting > Afore Consulting
FISMA/9804	Closed	Old old C/1		07-04-20	April conference call on Non-Financial Reporting Directive consultation with BVI	BVI - the German Investment Funds Association
FISMA/9243	Closed	Old old C/1		04-12-19	Extra-financial corporate transparency - DG Trésor/DG FISMA meeting	DG Tresor
FISMA/9097	Completed	DDG		29-11-19	Request for meeting - Zurich Insurance Group EMEA CEO and Global COO - sustainable	Zurich Insurance Company Ltd
FISMA/9167	Closed	Old old C/1		22-11-19	Meeting with Accountancy Europe, 22 November	Accountancy Europe